oSl g - Aa gikall Ay jal dralad

Arab Open University - Kuwait Branch
2020/2021 isal) Juaill 0 painsall Athall Sl 5 58 ay i

Registration Calendar for Summer Semester 2020/2021
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Mon15/3/2021 Submitting applications for new students - summer semester 2020/2021
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Thurs 8/7/2021 Thurs 17/6/2021 Installment request period
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Thurs 17/6/2021 Thurs 10/6/2021 Change program request period
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Tues 15/6/2021 Thurs 10/6/2021

Registration for students in all programs (for non-registered students in the Second semester)

Wed 12/7/2020 Directly after acceptance
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Thurs 8/7/2021 Mon 21/6/2021 Registration & add and drop for the students in all programs
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Thurs 8/7/2021 Thurs 8/7/2021 La.st day for Registration for the students in all program, students will not be allowed to register after
this date
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Wed 1/9/2021 Sat 10/7/2021 Start of the Summer semester
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Course equivalency request period for new students only
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Thurs 22/7/2021 Two weeks after start of summer
semester
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Last day to drop courses with 30% deduction of the course fees

2021/8/1 4>Y1

Sun 1/8/2021
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Last day to pay the second installment

Wed 15/9/2021
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Thurs 5/8/2021 Mon 2/8/2021 Midterm Examination period (MTA)
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Thurs 26/8/2021 Last day for dropping courses for Summer semster 2020/2021
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Wed 1/9/2021 Thurs 26/8/2021 Final Examination period for Summer semester
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Academic Results Announcement For the Summer semester 2020/2021
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The last date for registration will be on the 8/7/2021 and students will not be allowed to register after the set dates.




